Fage i Mini Catclﬁ a Fa”fng 5tar~Wa”

Fattcrn Name: Mini Catcha Fa”ing 5’car~\/\/a”
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copyright: 2012 ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
250w X 3 12h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 1ow X 12-3/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

(¥ 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 159 Gray Plue-l T
DMC 160 GragBlueJ\/\D
DMC 161 GragBlue

DMC 169 Pewter-| T
DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
DMC »i5 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC »17 Pewter Gray
DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L T
DMC 327 Violet-\VY DK
DMC %36 Navgblue

DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 502 Blchrccn
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
DMC 55+ Violet-[ T

DMC 597 T urquoise

DMC 6o+ Crawaerr3~[_T
DMC 644 BeigeGra3~MD
DMC ¢é47 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC ¢4 Bcavchray~LT
DMC ¢7¢ Old Gold-L_ T
DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
DMC 739 Tan-ULVY LT
DMC 745 Yellow-| T Fale
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Fage 2 Mini Catclﬁ a Fa”fng 5tar~Wa”

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

772
775
779
791
792
795
796
797
801
803
806
817
815
819
820
827
915
921
926
9%0
951
954
939
975
976
%023
3024
3042
5072
3078
%%438
3350
3588
5721
5722
3727
5753
5747
3750
3752
5768
5770

Yellow Green-VY LT
Paby PBlue-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Rogal Blue-DK
Kogal Blue

Coffee Brown-DK_
Paby Blue-(IL VY DK
FPeacock Blue-DK
Blue-l T
Gamct~MD

Byaby Pink] T

Royal Blue VY DK
Navg Blue-DKC
Plum-DK

Copper

Grray Green-MD
Antiquc BIUC—DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
Black Avocado (Green
Ny Blue-VY DK.
Golden Brown-DK_
Golden Brown-MD
Brown GrayL T
Brown Grag-VY LT
Antiquc \/iolet—LT
Beaver Gray VY LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Yellow Green-l T
Dusty Rose-UIL DK
Mauve-MD

Shell Fink-DKC

Shell Pink-MD
Antiquc Mauve-| T
Dust9 Rosc

Blue Violet-VY L T
Antiquc BIuc~\/Y DK
Antiquc Bluc-\/Y LT
Grag Green-DK
Tawny-VY LT

Michele Sagetta



Fage % Mini Catclﬁ a Fa”fng 5tar~Wa”

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5771

5772
5787
3799
5807
5817
%8%5
38%6
3856
3858
3860
%861

3862
5867
3864

Terra Cotta-(UJL VY LT
Desert SancL\/Y DK
Brown Gray-DK.
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Cornflower Blue
Celadon Green-| T
Grrape-MD
Grape-LT
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-] T

Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
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Fage 4 Mini Catclﬁ a Fa”fng 5tar~Wa” Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

CIDMC o032 577 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 152 1050 © 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 159 409 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 160 i05% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 161 1821 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BEDMC 169 1965 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 224 77% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CIDMC 225 1587 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC »i2 864 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 315 295 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 317 1743 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 318 i512 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 327 620 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDOMC 336 1095 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 356 299 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 413 477 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 435 137 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 436 850 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 502 i79 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 524 7%% 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 550 747 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 554 459 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 597 55 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC o+ 34 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 644 1928 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 647 1176 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 648 2339 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 676 262 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 677 1468 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 738 ool 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 739 3027 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 745 391 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 772 579 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 775 0% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 779 365 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 791 1638 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 5 Mini Catclﬁ a Fa”fng 5tar~Wa”

Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
BEDMC 792 1545 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
BEDMC 79% 183 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 796 3410 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 797 2566 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC soi i45 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 803 565 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC soé 57 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3813 94 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si5 izi o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CIDMC 819 670 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC s20 4200 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3823 1849 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 915 i54 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 921 44 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 926 1142 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 930 1314 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 931 i020 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 934 i2%5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 939 2434 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 975 o4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 976 32 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3023 9%4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 3024 2086 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3042 1538 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
COODMC 3072 956 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
COODMC 3078 1541 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3348 468 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3350 35 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC »és88 156 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3721 i46 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3722 251 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3727 708 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 3733 74 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3747 211 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3750 180 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3752 367 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3768 1093 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3770 2711 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3771 411 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3772 297 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3787 i%30 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3799 115 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 3807 517 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3817 789 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3835 1074 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3836 657 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3856 366 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3858 154 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 805 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3861 1945 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 167 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3863 633 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3864 1102 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



